

**NAKANO AVIATION, INC.**

357 VAN NESS WAY #170
TORRANCE, CA 90501
U.S.A.

TEL: (310) 212-1480
FAX: (310) 782-1230/1231

SHIPPING INVOICE**SI.NO:NAC226363X****SOLD TO :**

NAKANO AVIATION CO., LTD.
MATUOKA BLDG.,
2-45-7, MEIEKI NAKAMURA-KU,
NAGOYA JAPAN 450
TEL: (052) 583-7651
FAX: (052) 586-5463

SHIP TO :

SAME

INVOICE NO: SHI-141793	DATE: 08/16/2026	FROM: USA TO: JAPAN
VIA: OCEAN FREIGHT	B/L NO:	VESSEL NAME:

AIRCRAFT PARTS AND MATERIALS
DETAILS AS PER ATTACHED SHEET

TOTAL FCA LOS ANGELES	\$50,544.96
LA COMMISSION TOTAL	\$2,437.12
TOTAL CPT NGO, JAPAN	<u>\$52,982.08</u>

MARKING NAKANO
3BM32597639, ETC.
NGO
JAPAN

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN, U.S.A.

NAKANO AVIATION, INC.

MASAKI SAN0, SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

"These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations."

INVOICE NO.SHI-141793

PAGE : 2

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(3032 KH C)				
3BM32597639	FLEXIBLE VINYL TUBE	3,000.00FT	0.29000	870.00
KA16031	AMS-I-7444A TY.1 CL.1		FREIGHT	65.94
	NO.0 CLEAR 0C 750FT/RL		TOTAL :	935.94
	4RL *REV: NC - A			
(3032 KH S)				
3BM32389072	THERMAL INK RIBBON	60.00EA	106.70000	6,402.00
KA16032	TMS-RJS-RIBBON-4RPSCE *TE		FREIGHT	76.53
	CONNECTIVITY		TOTAL :	6,478.53
	110MMW X 300M/RL			
	WITHIN 6M FROM DOM(36M) AT			
	+4C~+32C *NM0052			
(3032 KH U)				
3BM32637255	CRES WIRE	10.00LB	28.54000	285.40
KA16046	ASTM A 580/A580M-23 TY.302/304		TOTAL :	285.40
	COND.A			
	.025"			
	*REV: 16 - 23			
(3032 KH S)				
3BM32107280	TITAN SHEET	712.00LB	51.64957	36,774.49
KA15545	AMS4901U COMMLY PURE		BOX CHARGE	450.01
	.016"T 36"X96"		TOTAL :	37,224.50
	79SH *REV: S - U @\$465.50/PC			
(3032 KH U)				
3BM32316146	CRES SHEET	60.00LB	10.00000	600.00
KA16042	AMS5516R 302-A		BOX CHARGE	175.00
	.040"T 36"X72"		TOTAL :	775.00
	2SH *REV: R - R			
(3032 KH Y)				
3BM32397082	AL-ALY BAR	141.00LB	6.99000	985.59
KA15999	AMS-QQ-A-225/6B 2024-T351		BOX CHARGE	195.00
	2-1/2"DIA		TOTAL :	1,180.59
	144" X 2PC *REV: NC - B			
(3032 KH Y)				
3BM32297282	AL-ALY EXTR	36.00FT	28.75000	1,035.00
KA15977	AMS-QQ-A-200/3A 2024-T3511		TOTAL :	1,035.00
	*ARCONIC/KAISER/UAC/FALCO			
	ALCOA6494 TMS60-216			
	144IN X 3PCS @\$345.00/PC			
(3022 KH U)				
3FLY32174385	AL-ALY TUBE	3,600.00IN	0.30000	1,080.00
KA16035	AMS-WW-T-700/4B TY.1 5052-0		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	Need Stencil of Mill name		TOTAL :	1,230.00
	3/4"OD X .028"W			
	144IN X 25PC *NM1164 *REV:NC-B			

TOTAL : \$50,544.96